
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= TRANSAMERICA
FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201604270001
37980

04/27/2016
09:22:39

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRAND
RESERVE AT
PELHAM LLC

44 9 Instr
#:20160427000
137960

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:9
Sub:COLE &
AWTREY
RESURVEY

202103030001
06790

03/03/2021
02:12:33

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRAND
RESERVE AT
PELHAM LLC

44 9 Instr
#:20160427000
137980

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:9
Sub:COLE &
AWTREY
RESURVEY

202103260001
52990

03/26/2021
02:37:04

TRANSAMERI
CA FINANCIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

GRAND
RESERVE AT
PELHAM LLC

44 9 Instr
#:20160427000
137980

Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:9
Sub:COLE &
AWTREY
RESURVEY


