Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Party Role= Secured party; Name= TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604270001 37980	04/27/2016 09:22:39	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRAND RESERVE AT PELHAM LLC			44	9	Instr #:20160427000 137960	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:9 Sub:COLE & AWTREY RESURVEY
202103030001 06790	03/03/2021 02:12:33	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRAND RESERVE AT PELHAM LLC			44	9	Instr #:20160427000 137980	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:9 Sub:COLE & AWTREY RESURVEY
202103260001 52990	03/26/2021 02:37:04	TRANSAMERI CA FINANCIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	GRAND RESERVE AT PELHAM LLC			44	9	Instr #:20160427000 137980	Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:9 Sub:COLE & AWTREY RESURVEY